	District
	District Liaison
	Conference
	Phone
	Email

	Festus
	Sandi Bohnert
	Our Lady Queen of Peace (House Springs)
	314-435-4148
	sbohnert@outlook.com

	Festus
	Bruce Gallion
	Our Lady Queen of Peace (House Springs)
	636-236-5399
	blgallion4952@gmail.com

	Gravois
	Mike Carosone
	Seven Holy Founders (Affton)
	314-478-9432
	mremencee@att.net

	Mid Central
	Charlie & Kathie Fechter
	St Richard (Creve Coeur)
	314-853-3867
	chasf50@msn.com

	North
	Doug Oberlin
	St Norbert (Florissant)
	314-369-1147
	obie1sr@sbcglobal.net

	North Central
	Jerry Gindra
	St Ann (Normandy)
	314-517-6013
	jgindra06@gmail.com

	Northwest
	Ann Yeager
	St Joseph (Cottleville)
	636-734-7663
	annyeager@mac.com

	South
	Jim Wyrsch
	St Margaret Mary Alacoque (Mehlville) 
	314-795-1104
	jwyrsch@earthlink.net

	South Central
	Gary Volk
	Ascension (Chesterfield)
	314-420-7449
	gtvolk@swbell.net

	Southeast
	Steve Bleckler
	Ste Genevieve (St Genevieve)
	314-221-2554
	sbleckler@gmail.com

	Southwest
	Rene’ Lorio
	Sacred Heart (Valley Park)
	314-898-2419
	renelorio@gmail.com 

	West
	John Painter
	St Bridget (Pacific)
	636-257-0700
	john.painter@MasterpieceSE.com



